FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

08-29-2001



101827346

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMA	ARKS ONLY
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Ple	ease record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type X New /8/34/1/ [Conveyance Type Assignment License
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Merger Month Day Year
Name Diversey Wyandotte Corporatio	ark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year 03231990
	imited Partnership Corporation Association
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizatio	n Delaware
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Diversey Corporation DBA/AKA/TA	
Address (line 1) 1532 Biddle Avenue.	
Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Wyandotte City Individual General Partnership	Michigan 48192 State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an
X Corporation Association Other	assignment and the receiving party is not domicited in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
:481 40.00 CH	DELAWATE DEFICE USE ONLY Deproximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and

gamering one data needed to complete the Cover Sinest. Serio confidents regulatory and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002357 FRAME: 0826

* Andrews of the second			- population () and the second secon
FORIV. PTO-1618B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027			U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Domestic Representat	ive Name and Address	Enter for the first Receiving Pa	rty only
Name			ity omy.
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent Name	and Address Area Code and	Telephone Number 61027081	63
Name Christel	Emerson		
Address (line 1) Henkel Co	rporation		
Address (line 2) 2200 Rena	issance Blvd.		
Address (line 3) The Triad	, Suite 200		
Address (line 4) Gulph Mil			
	tal number of pages of the at ny attachments.	tached conveyance document	#
Trademark Application	Number(s) or Registrati	ion Number(s) Mark if a	dditional numbers attached
Enter either the Trademark App	lication Number <u>or</u> the Registration N	lumber (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers	for the same property).
Trademark Appl	ication Number(s)	Registration Nu	mber(s)
		0715561	
Number of Properties	Enter the total number of p	properties involved. #	1
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties	Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00
Method of Payment: Deposit Account	******	Deposit Account X	
(Enter for payment by depo	sit account or if additional fees can b Deposit Accoun		-1662
01-099	Authorization to	charge additional fees: Yes	X No

Statement and Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as

indicated herein.

Christel Emerso

Name of Person Signing

Signature August 21 2001

Date Signed

DOC: 10-31-01

TRADEMARK REEL: 002357 FRAME: 0827

Name Change:

From DIVERSEY WYANDOTTE CORPORATION To DIVERSEY CORPORATION

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner of Trademarks, Box ASSIGNMENTS, Washington, D.C. 20231-3513 on Accept 22, 2001.

Date: <u>08-22-01</u>

RECORDED: 08/24/2001

Signature of Certifier

Typed or Printed Name of Certifier

TRADEMARK REEL: 002357 FRAME: 0828